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Sr. Course Name App No Candidate Name1 BA"M.S.

2 B,A.M.S.

3 BA.M.S.

4 B.A,M.S.

5 B.A.M.S.

6 B.A.M.S.

7 B_A.M.S.

I BJq"M.S.

9 B,A.M.S.

10 BA.M.S.

11 B.A.M.S.

12 BA.M.S.

13 B^"M.s.

14 B-A.M.S.

15 BA.M.S.

16 BAM.S.

17 B.A.M.S.

224w1ils reu@
Gender Exam.

lor" Category Round Detaits Ouot Verified

224OO2OT7 I(AMBLE AISHWARYA SAMJAYKUII4AR
224003129 BHADALE PRACHI VITTI-IAL

224005483 }IARDIK CHANDRAKANT MOIGSHI
224w6037 MUI.ANI ANISA KAUSARBI YASIN

224006290 SAYALI DATTATMY MORE

224006386 PAWARRUTUJA RA^'ENDM

224006681 sHtNDE DTVYA DNYANOBA

224006E35 NAKURE RA'VAIBHAVI JAWANTMO
224006922 MRUNMAI NITIN DESHMUKH

224007446 SANI(ALP SANTOSH SAWANT
224007901 DHEPE PRASHANT NAVMTH
224010723 DI-IAVALSHANKH SRUSH'II SANDEEP
224012297 JANGAMVEDANGSANTOSH

224012453 PONDKULE DATTAPMSAD SUI{AS

24A15441 KENDRE AMIT GANPAT

224A01875 MOH]TE SAKSHI SANJAY
NEET(UG) BAiirS

NEEr(uG) BAMS

NEET(UG) BAMS

NEET(UG) BAMS

NEET(UG) BAMS

NEEr(uG) BAMS

NEET(UG) BAMS

NEET(UG) BAMS

NEEr(uc) BAMS

NEET(UG) BAMS

NEET(UG) BAMS

NEET(UG) BAMS

NEET(UG) BAMS

NEET(UG) BAMS

NEET(UG) BAMS

NEET(UG) BAtvf,s

F

F

F

F

M

F

F

F

F

F

F

M

M

F

M

M

M

211

191

146

186

211

1U

INST.

INST.

INST.

INST.

INST.

INST.

INST.

INST.

INST.

INST.

INST.

INST.

]NST.

INST.

INST.

INST.

INST.

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

NEET(UG) BAMS SC

OPEN

SC

OPEN,-IA

oBc

oBc

oPEN (W)

OPEN

sT0/y)

OPEN

OPEN

oPEN (W)

A.I.OPEN

OPEN

sc(w)

NTC

AI.OPEN

oPEry

OPEN

AI.OPEN

AI.OPEN

OPEN

NTD

194 EWS

220 oBC

125 sc

185 NTC

194 oPEN

118 EWS HA

184 Ews

133 oBc

141 oPEN

183 NTC

I18 NID D1
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college Narne - 03132 : sAWA|(AR AyuRVEDrc MEDIGAL COLLEGE, SATARA

Sr. Course Name App No Gandidate Name Gender
't8

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

BA.M.S.

BA.M.S.

BA.M.S.

B"A.M.S.

BA.M.S.

B.A.M.S.

BA.M.S.

B-A.M.S.

BA.M.S.

BA.M.S.

BA.M.S.

B.A.M.S.

B.A.M.S.

BA.M.S.

BA.M.S.

B.A"M.S.

BJq.M.S.

Exam. Score Category Round Detaits euota Veriffed224015449

224015576

224016707

224018185

224019087

224o2owo

224021296

224021883

224023201

2240246't7

224025372

,24A27088

22q28235

224029Afl

24029908

224030039

224030266

PAWAR Cnunqvasnor M

F

M

F

M

F

F

F

M

M

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

NEET(UG) BAMS

NEET(UG) BAMS

NEET(UG) BAMS

NEET(UG) BAMS

NEET(UG) BAMS

NEET(UG) BAMS

NEET(UG) BAMS

NEET(UG) BAMS

NEET(UG) BAMS

NEET(UG) BAMS

NEET(UG) BAMS

NEET(UG) BAMS

NEET(UG) BAMS

NEET(UG) BAMS

NEET(UG) BAMS

NEET(UG) BAMS

NEET(UG) BAMS

171 oBc

238 EWS

170 sc

210 EWs

160 oBC

223 NTC

202 oBc

175 oBc

128 EWS

INST.

INST.

INST.

INST.

. tNsT.

INST.

A.l.oBc

OPEN

SC

OPEN

OPEN

AI.ST

oPEN(W)

oPEN W)

OPEN

OPEN

oPEN (W)

oBc

oPEN (W)

oPEN 0t{)

OPEN

oPEN (W)

OPEN

INST.

INST.

lNST.

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

CHAVAN MAn RIMALMR|

ursel runcirrrET MADHUKAR

SANAS PRATIKSFIAA,JIT
I

oulto HtlkmrH t'llGHeTH
i

Hansneod RAJENDM sATHE

DUD HyAL deruouya sATyANARAyAN

TAMBARE DIVYA DATTATMY
'!

BHUMKAR TANISHQ NAGMTH

GORAD C.AURAV LAXMAN

SAILEE ReVlruone sxtvoen
I
I

MAHAMUNI PRACHT DINESH
I

RA,GAURI iinueper KHALqTE
I

RUruJA SUBHASH THOMBARE
I

KALE SRUSHIIPRIYAANIL

UlttE XnUyaNtSHR|PAD
I

cHoPADE SANTHA HRUDAYNATH

170 EWS HA INST.

217 EWS INST.

140 SC HA INST.

2A7 oBc |NST.

211 NTC INST.

,59 OPEN INST.

,05 NTB INST.

219 oBc INST.

Dean / Principal
Stamp & Signature
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Sr. Gourse Name App No Candidate Name Gender Exam. Score Category Round Detaits euota Verified35 BA.M.S.

36 BA.M.S.

37 BA.M.S,

38 B"A.M.S.

39 B"A.M.S.

40 BA.M.S.

41 BA.M.S.

42 BA.M.S.

43 BA.M.S.

44 BA.M.S.

45 B.A.M.S.

46 B.A.M.S.

47 B.A"M.S.

4 B.A.M.S.

49 BA.M.S.

50 BJA"M.S.

51 BAM.S.

224033389 SURVE MAHESH SAMPATRAO M

M

M

F

F

F

F

M

M

F

F

F

M

F

M

F

F

NEET(UG) BAMS

NEET(UG) BAturS

NEET(UG) BAMS

NEET(UG) BAMS

NEET(UG) BAMS

NEEr(UG) BAMS

NEET(UG) BAMS

NEET(UG) BAMS

NEET(UG) BAMS

NEET(UG) BAMS

NEET(UG) BAMS

NEET(UG) BAMS

NEET(UG) BAMS

NEET(UG) BAMS

NEET(UG) BAMS

NEET(UG) BAMS

NEET(UG) BAMS

22O EWS INST.

22403/.876 KUMBI-I,AR ANURAG CHANDRAKANT

224036656 SOI-I,AMRAMESHKULKARNI

224036986 JADI-iAV SHREYA MAHESH

224037369 MULI.AANAMANSAR

224037919 KAMBLE SHRUTI PRABHAKAR

224038167 HEENAMULANI

224038814 GHARAT LAXMAN BALASAHEB

224038901 DHAVALESAMADHAN CHANDRAKANT

224039808 SAKSHIBACMWAD

2240d'2061 RA.'E GEETANJALI ANKUSH

224045261 CHAVAN TEJASWNI YASHWANT

224045653 VEDANTVISFTWAS CHITTE

?2404f,460 AKSHADA PACHANGE

?240/.732t' MULANI ARBAJ PIRKHAN

224048025 SAYAU RA'ENDRA PAMDAKE

224U8687 SHIRKE ANUJA SATISH

262 OBC HA INST:

OPEN

AI.OPEN

t.a

t.Q.

oPEN W)

SC

OBG

AI.OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

osc(w)

VJA

A"I.OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

ST

oBc

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

135 OPEN

124 OPEN

133 oBc

173 SC

186 oBC

188 OPEN

160 NTC

224 oBC

172 oBC

I35 VJA

125 OPEN

3.t6 NTB

111 oBC

179 ST

177 oBc

INST.

INST.

INST.

INST.

INST.

INST.

INST.

INST.

1NST.

INST.

INST,

INST.

INST.

INST.

INST.
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Gollege Name - 03132 : sAWAI(ARAyuRVEDrc MEDTCAL COLLEGE, SATAM
Sr. Course Name App No Gandidate Name
52 BA.M.S.

53 B,A.M.S.

Score Gategory Round Details euota224049W1 SNEHAL NIWAS KUIV,BHAR

224U9221 DESHMUKH SANJEEVAN] UMESH

F

F

NEET(UG) BAMS

NEET(UG) BAMS

141 oBc

157 OPEN

INST.

INST.

oBc (w)

OPEN

YES

YES
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Dean M.D.Shatya
Saw,!?I 6yurv&€ ilrod ical College &
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